Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: OakHurst Road Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:
Project improved 1,035 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,035 L.F. of outfall ditch. Jetted twin crossline pipes.

2012-580 / OakHurst Road Outfall Labor Labor Equipment Material Contractor
Hours Cost Cost Cost Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project 0.5 $10.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted 4.0 $87.52 $44.32 $25.16 $0.00
HAUL / Hauling 33.0 $723.34 $439.23 $185.56 $0.00
ODCO / Qutfall ditch - cleaned out 58.0 $1,326.64 $297.11 $89.22 $0.00
WSDR / Workshelf - Dressed 25.0 $513.75 $147.71 $71.56 $0.00
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies 0.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2012-580 / OakHurst Road Outfall 120.5 $2,661.49 $928.37 $371.50 $0.00
Sub Total
Grand Total 120.5 $2,661.49 $928.37 $371.50 $0.00

Before During

Completion: Apr-12

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,827.88
$1,827.88

$1,827.88

After

Total Cost
$10.24
$157.00
$1,348.13
$1,712.97
$733.02
$1,827.88
$5,789.24

$5,789.24



Project: Oakhurst
Road Outfall

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Cleaned out 309

LF of outfall ditch. Project #:
2012-580
Township:
= Sheldon
CT \
Completed:
April 2012
Jetted twin
crossline pipes.
Legend
Drainage Type

- River

Cleaned out 726
LF of outfall ditch. % —— Stream

e Quitfall
Lateral

—mcm | gteral Pipe
Roadside

=== Roadside Pipe

/ —m= Crossline

| oW

—m—m Access

RS =m=m Piped
/\ —— Bleeder

Parcels

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

0 45 90 180 270 360 1Linch = 155 feet Date Print: 4/23/12

N N . Feet o ; ;
File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Oakhurst rd OF 2012-580




	Sheet1

