## **Beaufort County Public Works**



Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: OakHurst Road Outfall

Narrative Description of Project: Completion: Apr-12

Project improved 1,035 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,035 L.F. of outfall ditch. Jetted twin crossline pipes.

2012-580 / OakHurst Road Outfall	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	<b>Total Cost</b>
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted	4.0	\$87.52	\$44.32	\$25.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$157.00
HAUL / Hauling	33.0	\$723.34	\$439.23	\$185.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,348.13
ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out	58.0	\$1,326.64	\$297.11	\$89.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,712.97
WSDR / Workshelf - Dressed	25.0	\$513.75	\$147.71	\$71.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$733.02
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,827.88	\$1,827.88
2012-580 / OakHurst Road Outfall	120.5	\$2,661.49	\$928.37	\$371.50	\$0.00	\$1,827.88	\$5,789.24
Sub Total							
Grand Total	120.5	\$2,661.49	\$928.37	\$371.50	\$0.00	\$1,827.88	\$5,789.24

## Before





